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portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Allievi ProvincialiPadova Girone G 2023/2024

22 Giornata

17/04 Albignasego - Tribano

17/04 Atl. Conselve - Bagnoli Calcio
17/04 Azzurra Due C. - Atheste QS B

8-0
3-1
1-2

17/04 Montagnana - Bassa Padovana 3 -1
17/04 Solesinese - S.Pietro Vimin
17/04 Unione - Atheste QS

Squadra
Albignasego
Solesinese
Azzurra Due C.
Atheste QS
Atl. Conselve
Bagnoli Calcio
Montagnana
S.Pietro Vimin
Atheste QS B
Bassa Padovana
Tribano

Unione

Pt
50
50
48
45
44
37
29
27
21
18
10
0

G
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

\%
15
15
15
14
14
11
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11
13
14
18
22

GF
99
81
79
83
94
86
73
56
41
42
38
9

1-0

0-10
GS DR
13 86
16 65
20 59
29 54
24 70
36 50
49 24
56 O
76 -35
69 -27
103 -65
290 -281

VC NC PC
7 2 2
6 3 2
5 2 4
6 2 3
6 1 4
6 1 4
5 1 5
5 1 5
1 3 7
3 1 7
2 0 9
0 0 11

VF NF PF
8 3 0
9 2 0
10 1 0
8 1 2
8 1 2
5 3 3
4 1 6
3 2 6
5 0 6
2 2 7
1 1 9
0 0 11
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